
Name of the Corporate Debtor:  Nisa Industrial Services Private Limited 

Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.03.2025

List of creditors as on: ______

Date of 

Receipt 

Amount 

claimed     

Total amount 

of claim 

Admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

Related 

party?

% of voting 

share in COC,if 

applicable

 Observation 
 Note 

Reference 

1
Lt Cdr Naveen Kumar 

Chaudhary
31.03.2025 11,23,157                  11,23,157 

2 Premanad Bhatkal 02.04.2025 58,846                            58,846 

3 Abhishek Meshram 18.04.2025 1,78,192                      1,78,192 

4 Shailesh Asarpota 27.04.2025 1,00,000                      1,00,000 

5 Yunus C Shaikh 05.05.2025 5,66,892                      5,66,892 

Total 20,27,087       20,27,087        

Annexure - 3

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Sr. no.

Name of 

Authorised 

Representativ

e (if Any)

Name of Employee

Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of 

Contigent 

Claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues , that 

may be set 

off

Amount of claim 

not admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

 Remarks if Any 




